Description
The HFCT-5953xxxZ/HFCT-5954xxxZ SFF
transceivers are high performance, cost effective
modules for serial optical data communication
applications specified at 622 Mbit/s for Intermediate
Reach links.  They are designed to allow multirate
transmission at OC3 (155 Mbit/s) and OC12 (622
Mbit/s) providing OC12 SONET/SDH compliance.

Data subject to change. Copyright © 2006 Avago Technologies Pte. All rights reserved.
5989-4772EN - January 25, 2006
Ordering Information
Temperature range 0°C to +70°C
HFCT-5953TLZ 2 x 5  footprint   with EMI nose shield
HFCT-5954TLZ 2 x 10 footprint   with EMI nose shield
HFCT-5953TGZ 2 x 5  footprint   without EMI nose shield
HFCT-5954TGZ 2 x 10 footprint   without EMI nose shield
Temperature range -40°C to +85°C
HFCT-5953ATLZ 2 x 5  footprint   with EMI nose shield
HFCT-5954ATLZ 2 x 10 footprint   with EMI nose shield
HFCT-5953ATGZ 2 x 5  footprint   without EMI nose shield
HFCT-5954ATGZ 2 x 10 footprint   without EMI nose shield
Class 1 Laser Product: This product conforms to the
applicable requirements of 21 CFR 1040 at the date of
manufacture
Date of Manufacture: